TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 0.5
MB5901 Series 1-Port Industrial Secure Modbus TCP/RTU/ASCII Gateway
Diverse Hardware Infrastructure
Modbus Gateway supports the four most commonly used communication standards, RS-232/485/422, and Ethernet. The ease-of-
use configuration utility provided with Modbus Gateway can quickly select the hardware interface , and easily switch to the existing

MTBF 21.16 years (MIL-HDBK-217F-based prediction)
Warranty 5 years
Ordering information
Model name Part Number Description Etherne
t
Serial
MB5901-DB 1P1MB5901DB001G 1-port RS-232/422/485 Industrial Modbus Gateway, DB9 2 1 (DB9)
MB5901-TB 1P1MB5901TB001G 1-port RS-232/422/485 Industrial Modbus Gateway, TB5 2 1 (TB)
MB5901-PoE-DB 1P1MB5901POE01G 1-port RS-232/422/485 Ind. Modbus Gw, DB9,PoE Pwrd 2 1 (DB9)
MB5901-PoE-TB 1P1MB5901POE02G 1-port RS-232/422/485 Ind. Modbus Gw, TB5,PoE Pwrd 2 1 (TB)
Optional Accessories
Model name Part Number Descriptio
n
UN315-1212 (US-Y) 50500151120003G